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L
178
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229
254
267
292
330
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H
313
340
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406
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15.9
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15.9
15.9
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19
19
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7.9
7.9
7.9
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9.5
9.5

11.1
12.7
12.7

HGO
UL O.S&Y Gate Valve – Grooved Ends
• Size: 2"(DN50) to 12”(DN300)
• Working Pressure: 200 PSI 
• Test Pressure: 400 PSI 
• Working Temp.: 0°C to 80°C (32°F to 176°F)
• Valve Standard: UL262,ULC/ORD C262-92
• Connection Standard: ANSI/AWWA C606
• Face to Face Standard:  ASME B16.10
• Test Standard: UL262,ULC/ORD C262-92
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BODY
DISC

CONNECTING PART
SEALING PAD

STEM
CAP

SEALING KITS
BOLT

PLATEN
NUT

ROTATING NUT
HANDWHEEL

LOCK NUT
FLAT KEY

COUNTERSUNK HEAD BOLT
CYLINDER PIN

PLUG

DI ASTM A536 65-45-12
DI+EPDM ASTM A536 65-45-12 + EPDM

C95400 ASTM B148
EPDM ASTM D2000 EPDM

S. S. 304 ASTM A276
DI ASTM A536 65-45-12

PTFE ASTM D4745
STEEL ASTM A307 B

DI ASTM A536 65-45-12
STEEL

C95400 ASTM B148
STEEL ANSI 1045
STEEL ANSI 1045

S. S. 416 ASTM A276
STEEL
STEEL
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